
 
 

SESSION (2024-2025) 

HOLIDAYS 

SL NO. NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY 
1 UTKAL  DIVAS 01-04-2024 Monday 

2 Eid - ul - Fitr 11-04-2024 Thursday 

3 Ram Navami 17-04-2024 Wednesday 

4 SUMMER  VACATION 05-05-24 to 17-06-24 Sunday – Monday  

5 Eid -UL-ZUHA  17-06-2024  Monday  

6 RATH  YATRA 07-07-2024 Sunday 

7 MUHARRAM 17-07-2024 Wednesday 

8 JANMASTAMI 26-08-2024 Monday 

9 NUAKHAI 08-09-2024 Sunday 

10 LOCAL  HOLIDAY 09-09-2024 Monday 

11 DURGA  PUJA 09-10-24 to 17-10-24 Wednesday - Thursday 

12 DIWALI 31-10-2024 Thursday 

13 WINTER  VACATION 25-12-2024 to 01-01-2025 Wednesday – Wednesday 

14 HOLI 14 -03-2025 Friday 

EVERY 2ND SATURDAY OF THE MONTH IS HOLIDAY. 

 
CELEBRATION DAYS 

SL NO. NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY 
1 EID 10-04-2024 Wednesday 

2 RAKSHA BANDHAN 19-08-2024 Monday 

3 JANMASTAMI 24-08-2024 Saturday 

4 GANESH PUJA 07-09-2024 Saturday 

5 DIWALI 30-10-2024 Wednesday 

6 X-MASS 24-12-2024 Tuesday 

7 SARASWATI PUJA 02-02-2025 Sunday 

8 HOLI 13-03-2025 Thursday 

 
OBSERVATION DAYS 

SL NO. NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

1 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2024 Thursday 

2 TEACHERS’S DAY 05-09-2024 Thursday 

3 GANDHI JAYANTI/SASTRI JAYANTI 02-10-2024 Wednesday 

4 CHILDREN’S DAY 14-11-2024 Thursday 

5 NETAJI JAYANTI 23-01-2025 Thursday 

6 REBUBLIC DAY 26-01-2025 Sunday 

 
IMPORTANT DATES 

SL NO. NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY 
1 SESSION START 02-04-2024 Tuesday 

2 WELCOME CEREMONY 06-07-2024 Saturday 

3 HALF YEARLY EXAM 26-09-2024 Thursday 

4 FOOD FESTIVAL 18-01-25 Saturday 

5 SPORTS 11-01-25 to 12-01-25 Saturday - Sunday 

6 ANNUAL FUNCTION 18-01-25 Saturday 

7 ANNUAL EXAM 17-03-25 Monday 

*HOLIDAYS - The school will remain CLOSED. 
*CELEBRATION DAY- The school is OPEN. Students should come in civil dress and the EVENT will be 
celebrated in the school. 
*OBSERVATION DAY- The school is OPEN. Students should come in School uniform with Books & 
Copies as per Timetable. 
* EVERY 2ND SATURDAY OF THE MONTH IS HOLIDAY. 
*This is a tentative list and subject to change through prior notice. 
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